Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kerrie Anton - (774833) - Bellshill Sharks ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:36.29
2:37.36
2:38.56
2:39.68
2:40.49
2:40.81
2:40.88
2:40.90
2:41.13
2:41.42
2:42.42
2:44.04
2:44.58
2:44.86
2:45.25
2:48.82
2:49.63
2:50.21
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3:02.52
3:02.67
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Date

25/10/14
01/11/14
16/05/15
24/01/15
14/02/16
24/10/15
26/04/14
26/09/15
18/05/14
15/02/15
04/05/14
16/02/14
30/08/14
05/09/15
24/09/16
22/09/13
19/05/13
10/11/13
17/02/13
27/04/13
16/11/13
01/06/13
02/02/13
20/05/12
12/05/12
06/05/12
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Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015
FIRST Open Meet

Sharks Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet

Scottish National Team Championships 2015
Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014
Sharks Open Meet

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Scottish National Teams

2013 Stirling Autumn Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013

Ren 96 Open Meet

Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

SASA West District JAG SC Champs
Rascals Graded Meet

North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet

Swim West Lothian - IM Tough

SASA West District Group 3 Championships

North Ayrshire Junior Meet
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Venue

Glenrothes
Ayr

West Lothian
Bathgate
Bellshill
Dunfermline
Ayr

Glasgow
Bathgate
Bellshill
Auchenharvie
Belshill
Auchenharvie
Stevenston
Glasgow
Stirling
Bathgate
Linwood
Bellshill
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Rutherglen
Auchenharvie
Bathgate
Dumfries

Auchenharvie
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Club Swam Under

Bellshill

Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
North Lan ST
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
North Lan ST
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill

Bellshill
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3:18.70 230 F 18/06/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:45.25 401 F 24/09/16  Scottish National Teams Glasgow North Lan ST 1
2:40.49 437 F 14/02/16  Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 1
2:40.81 435 F 24/10/15  Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Bellshill 2
2:40.90 434 F 26/09/15 Scottish National Team Championships 2015 Glasgow North Lan ST 1
2:44.86 403 F 05/09/15 North Ayrshire Distance Meet Stevenston Bellshill 2
2:38.56 453 F 16/05/15 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015 West Lothian Bellshill 2
2:41.42 430 F 15/02/15  Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2
2:39.68 444 24/01/15 FIRST Open Meet Bathgate Bellshill 2
2:37.36 464 H 01/11/14 SASA West District SAG Championships Ayr 1
2:36.29 474 F 25/10/14 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Bellshill 2
2:44.58 405 F 30/08/14  North Ayrshire Distance Meet Auchenharvie Bellshill 2
2:41.13 432 18/05/14  Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014 Bathgate Bellshill 2
2:42.42 422 F 04/05/14 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Auchenharvie Bellshill 2
2:40.88 434 F 26/04/14  South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Bellshill 2
2:44.04 409 F 16/02/14  Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Bellshill 2
2:52.01 355 H 16/11/13  SASA West District JAG SC Champs Cumbernauld Bellshill 1
2:50.21 366 F 10/11/13 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Bellshill 2
2:48.82 376 F 22/09/13 2013 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Bellshill 2
2:52.33 353 F 01/06/13 Rascals Graded Meet Rutherglen Bellshill 2
2:49.63 370 19/05/13 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2013 Bathgate Bellshill 2
2:51.66 357 F 27/04/13 Dumfries Graded Meet 2013 Dumfries Bellshill 2
2:50.85 362 F 17/02/13  Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2
2:54.60 339 F 02/02/13  North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet Auchenharvie Bellshill 2
3:02.52 297 20/05/12  Swim West Lothian - IM Tough Bathgate Bellshill 2
3:02.67 296 12/05/12 ~ SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Bellshill 1
3:07.98 272 F 06/05/12 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Auchenharvie Bellshill 2
3:09.78 264 F 11/02/12 North Ayrshire 200 Meet Auchenharvie Bellshill 2
3:18.70 230 F 18/06/11 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2
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